

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25019/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/08/2012
in WPCT No. 28/2011 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

U.O.I & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BADAL DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 23/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pranay K. Mahapatra, Adv.
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Kumar Das, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost on a non-misc. day in the forth week of
November, 2016.(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER